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The Menu of The Pop Shop from Medford includes about 171 different meals and drinks. On average, you pay
for a dish / drink about $8.4. What Maci Hegmann likes about The Pop Shop:

Built in an old bank (with the vault that leads to the kitchen), this is a cool, colorful restaurant with a creative
menu with something to wet your appetite. | chose the bank sandwich (my eyes were bigger than my stomach |
suspect). The fried pickles are just the best | had everywhere. read more. At The Pop Shop in Medford, a
delicious brunch is served for breakfast, where you can have your fill feast, and you have the opportunity to try
scrumptious American meals like Burger or Barbecue. If you'd like something dessert to finish off, The Pop Shop
does not disappoint with its large selection of desserts, The fine sandwiches, healthy salads and other snacks
are also suitable for a snack.
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Oriental dishes
FALAFEL

Siife Desserts

CREPES

Toast

TOAST

Starters & Salads

FRIES

Sauces

APPLESAUCE

8; [ ] ll.

WHITE CHICKEN CHILI
Chicken dishes
CHICKEN FINGERS

Dessert

MILKSHAKES

Drinks

REGULAR SODA

Edra

WHIZ

TFor the small hunger

BAGEL

$2.0

$1.6

$6.0

$8.0

$3.6

$5.6

$3.0

QUESHDTUA

VEGGIE QUESADILLA

Starters

PHILLY PRETZEL CHIPS

Hot Dogs

ARLINGTON

Veggie

VEGGIE SANDWICH

Sweet Biles

CINNAMON BUN

Omelettes

BTA OMELETTE

Pizza - Normal d 26cm

SANTA FE

Subs

PHILLY

fiids Menii
KID'S FRIES

Indische Suppen

TOMATO SOUP

Toppings

CANADIAN BACON

$11.0

$8.6

$13.0

$5.0

$13.0

$15.0

$3.6

$2.6

$4.0
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Wrapsti'n Rollos Breakfast Sides

VEGGIE ROLLO $13.0 FRENCH TOAST STICKS $5.6
Water Breakfast Combos

SODA BREAKFAST BURRITO $9.6
Pizza - filein © 22 cm Bites

LINDEN $14.0 EGGSACTLY $7.0
Side Stars Street Tacos

HOT DOG $8.0 BUFFALO BLUE CHICKEN $14.6
Brunch Brealfast AUl Day

EGG CHEESE QUESADILLA $10.6 BETTY DOTS $5.0
Hot drinks Popular Ttems

HOT TEA $2.6 GLUTEN FREE CHICKEN FINGERS $8.6
7l Day Breakfast Signature

MYO OMELETTE $11.6 MAPLE $15.0
Snacks: Non-Teg. Greens

PLAIN EGG SANDWICH $7.0 FIELDS OF GREEN $8.6
Sweets & Desserts Tid’s Corner

FRUIT CUP $3.0 KID'S MILK $2.0
Breafkfast Menu Individual Ttems

TOFU SCRAMBLE $11.0 BISCUIT $3.0

Soups and Salads Fouwl

SIDE HOUSE SALAD $5.0 HONEYMOON CHICKEN $15.0
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Egg Platters

YOUR OWN PRIVATE IDAHO $11.0

PARK $10.6
( ]

Cafe Sandwiches

CLASSIC GRILLED CHEESE $7.0

&deofSauce&Seaaonqu

PARMESAN GARLIC

The Benedicts

MARYLAND $5.0

Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE $2.6
[ ]

Burgers and Chickien

PLAIN CHICKEN SANDWICH $13.0

GREEK CHOP $8.0

Coffee

COFFEE $2.6

Vegetarian Selections

CHIPOTLE VEGGIE MELT $14.0

Grilled Cheeses

MONTE CRISTO GRILLED CHEESE $12.6

Early Tavorites

CLASSIC FRENCH TOAST $9.6
2 EGGS $3.0
Batters

S'MORES FRENCH TOAST $11.6
Market Tresh Sandwiches
REUBEN $13.0

Delicious &éntrees

CHICKEN CUTLET CORDON BLEU $13.6

Breakfast On the Side

1 EGG $1.6
Sandwiches and Mells
CHICKEN PARM MELT $13.6

House Made spreads

MASHED AVOCADO $2.0

Osaksa Special Roll

COLLINGSWOOD $7.6
Sandwiches Eamp; Wraps
EGG AND CHEESE $7.6
Super Mini Breakfast

1 SLICE BACON $1.6
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Pancakes fre Delicious

BLACK AND WHITE BETTYS $10.0
Groovy Starters & Sides
BRULEED BACON $4.6
The Food Network!

5B'S $13.0
Hungry Man

CREAM CHIPPED BEEF $10.0
Scramblé&#39;z Favoriles
BISCUIT SCRAMBLE $10.6
Super Foods

AVOCADO TOAST $13.0
Teaves find Bowls

CLASSIC CAESAR $7.0

Hearty Breakfast - Breakfast
Sandwiches

VEGGIE OMELETTE $13.0

The Bistro Vegetarian
Breakfast

VEGETARIAN SAUSAGE $4.0

Trench Toast ind Waffles
fresh from The Grill

CINNAMON BUN FRENCH TOAST $13.0

Tiids - Hot Sides

PEAS AND CARROTS

2 Egg Omelets

EGG, CHEESE AND MEAT

Breakfast Sides Meats

THIN-SLICED HAM

Brealfast Sides More

SD BISCUIT (1) SAUSAGE GRAVY

Baby Kids Sides

MASHED BANANA

Restaurant Calegory

VEGAN

()
fippetizers
BONELESS BUFFALO CHICKEN
FRIED PICKLES

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS
INFERNO BURGER

Sofl drinks
KID'S CHOCOLATE MILK
JUICE

Pancalkses

BETTYS

$2.0

$9.6

$4.0

$5.0

$1.6

$12.0
$10.0

$10.0
$16.0

$2.6
$2.6

$7.6
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PANCAKE FRIES

Tiid's Menii

KID'S TOTS
KID'S SODA

Beverages

UNSWEETENED ICED TEA
REGULAR CHOCOLATE MILK

(]
Tunch | Dinner
MISS MARY MAC 'N ' CHEESE
QUESADINNI

Omelets and Scrambles

GEORGE THE GREEK
SOUTHWEST SMOKY CHICKEN

Grilled Cheese
MAGILL
RICHEY

Tunch Dinner

BIG PB&J
BIG TOASTER

Hash Browns and Sides

HASH BROWNS
SCRAMBLED EGGS

Side Orders

PORK ROLL

$8.0

$3.6
$2.6

$3.0
$4.0

$8.0
$8.0

$12.0
$13.0

$8.6
$12.6

$8.0
$8.0

$2.6
$5.6

$4.0

SCRAPPLE $4.0
TURKEY BACON $4.0
Uncategorized
REGULAR MILK $3.0
TURKEY BLT CLUB $14.6
BLACK BEANS $1.6
Specials
FRUITY PEBBLE BETTYS $11.0
APPLE CIDER DONUT STUFFED $13.5
FRENCH TOAST )
ULTIMATE APPLE GRILLED $12.6
CHEESE )
PICKLE POPPER BURGER $16.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN MAC CHEESE $17.0
GLUTEN FREE COCO POP $16.0
MAC AND CHEESE ENTREE $13.0
SD WHITE MAC AND CHEESE $5.0
These /

types of dishes are
being served
NOODLES $8.0
ICE CREAM
PANINI
BURGER
PEAR ARUGULA SALAD $10.6
BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD $9.0

CLASSIC COBB $9.0
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FOGHORN COUNTRY CHICKEN
SALAD

SPINACH SALAD

Brealkfast

2+2+2

CHOCOLATE CHIP BETTY DOTS
SWEET BETTY DOTS

1+1+1

BREAKFAST SLIDERS

Burgers
BACON RANCH

COWBOY BURGER

MAC DADDY GRILLED CHEESE
BURGER

POP BURGER JR
PUB BURGER
VEGGIE BURGER
DELUXE BURGER

Side dishes

SD AVOCADO

SD SAUSAGE GRAVY
ONION RINGS
SWEET POTATO FRIES

CHEESE NIBBLES

MASHED POTATOES

PICKLES

Bettys

BANANAS FOSTER BETTYS

$9.0

$8.6

$10.6
$5.6
$6.0
$7.0
$11.0

$7.6
$16.0

$17.0

$8.0
$16.0
$13.0
$14.0

$2.0
$3.0
$10.0
$6.6
$1.6
$3.0

$10.6

BETTY TACOS $12.0
CANNOLI BETTYS $11.0
COOKIE COOKIE BETTYS $11.0
GLUTEN FREE BETTYS $9.6
2 BETTYS $6.0
SINGLE BETTY $2.6
Dishes are prepared with
<Z@n, BACON $4.0
g _Efa SAUSAGE $4.0
WY currer
TOFU
SPINAT
MUSHROOMS
CHEESE
FRUIT
Sandwiches
AVOCADO TOAST EGG 1, &
SANDWICH
BIG BLT CLUB $12.0
CHEESESTEAK $13.6
VEGETARIAN PHILLY $14.8
CHEESESTEAK
CALVERT $15.0
CHICKEN CHICKEN COCOPOP $15.0
HAM AND CHEESE $8.0
TURKEY CHEESE $8.0

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH
PHILLY CHEESESTEAK
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Opening Hours:
Monday 10:00-19:00
Tuesday 10:00-19:00
Wednesday 10:00-19:00
Thursday 10:00-19:00
Friday 10:00-19:00
Saturday 09:00-19:00
Sunday 09:00-19:00
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