



https://menulist.menu 1 S Main St Medford, NJ 08055-2413, United States (+1)6099756888,(+1)8568690111 - http://www.thepopshopusa.com/

The Menu of The Pop Shop from Medford includes about 171 different meals and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$8.4. What Maci Hegmann likes about The Pop Shop:

Built in an old bank (with the vault that leads to the kitchen), this is a cool, colorful restaurant with a creative menu with something to wet your appetite. I chose the bank sandwich (my eyes were bigger than my stomach I suspect). The fried pickles are just the best I had everywhere. read more. At The Pop Shop in Medford, a delicious brunch is served for breakfast, where you can have your fill feast, and you have the opportunity to try scrumptious American meals like Burger or Barbecue. If you'd like something dessert to finish off, The Pop Shop does not disappoint with its large <u>selection of desserts</u>, The fine *sandwiches*, healthy salads and other snacks are also suitable for a snack.

	QUESADILLA	
	VEGGIE QUESADILLA	\$11.0
	Starters	
	PHILLY PRETZEL CHIPS	\$8.6
	Hot Dogs	
\$2.0	ARLINGTON	\$13.0
	Veggie	
	VEGGIE SANDWICH	
	Sweet Bites	
\$1.6	CINNAMON BUN	\$5.0
	Omelettes	
\$6.0	BTA OMELETTE	\$13.0
	Pizza - Normal á 26cn	r
\$8.0	SANTA FE	\$15.0
	Subs	
	PHILLY	
	Kids Menü	
\$3.6	KID'S FRIES	\$3.6
	Indische Suppen	
\$5.6	TOMATO SOUP	\$2.6
	Toppings	
\$3.0	CANADIAN BACON	\$4.0
	\$2.0 \$1.6 \$6.0 \$8.0 \$3.6	QUESADITIONVEGGIE QUESADILLAVEGGIE QUESADILLAStartersPHILLY PRETZEL CHIPSHot Dogs\$2.0ARLINGTONVeggieVEGGIE SANDWICHStartersStartersStartersStartersPizza - Normal á 26cmS8.0BTA OMELETTEPizza - Normal á 26cmS8.0SANTA FESubsPHILLYStals MenüS3.6KID'S FRIESS5.6TOMATO SOUPToppings

The Pop Shop Men	M		
WrapsÂ'n Rollos		Breakfast Sides	a stati
VEGGIE ROLLO	\$13.0	FRENCH TOAST STICKS	\$5.6
Water		Breakfast Combos	
SODA		BREAKFAST BURRITO	\$9.6
Pizza – Klein Ø 22 cm		Bites	
LINDEN	\$14.0	EGGSACTLY	\$7.0
Side Stars		Street Tacos	
HOT DOG	\$8.0	BUFFALO BLUE CHICKEN	\$14.6
Brunch		Breakfast All Day	
EGG CHEESE QUESADILLA	\$10.6	BETTY DOTS	\$5.0
Hot drinks		Popular Items	
ΗΟΤ ΤΕΑ	\$2.6	GLUTEN FREE CHICKEN FINGERS	\$8.6
All Day Breakfast		Signature	
MYO OMELETTE	\$11.6	MAPLE	\$15.0
Snacks: Non-Veg.		Greens	
PLAIN EGG SANDWICH	\$7.0	FIELDS OF GREEN	\$8.6
Sweets & Desserts		Kid's Corner	
FRUIT CUP	\$3.0	KID'S MILK	\$2.0
Breakfast Menu		Individual Items	
TOFU SCRAMBLE	\$11.0	BISCUIT	\$3.0
Soups and Salads		Fowl	
SIDE HOUSE SALAD	\$5.0	HONEYMOON CHICKEN	\$15.0

Egg Platters Your own private idaho	\$11.0
Cognac PARK	\$10.6
Cafe Sandwiches CLASSIC GRILLED CHEESE	\$7.0
Side of Sauce & Seasonin	•
PARMESAN GARLIC The Benedicts	\$6.0
MARYLAND Hot Drink	\$5.0
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$2.6
Burgers and Chicken PLAIN CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$13.0
Menu Chops GREEK CHOP	\$8.0
Coffee Coffee	\$2.6
Vegetarian Selections Chipotle veggie melt	\$14.0
Grilled Cheeses Monte cristo grilled cheese	\$12.6



Early Favorites	\$9.6
Custom Eggs	\$3.0
Batters	Φ3 .0
s'mores french toast Market Fresh Sandwiche	\$11.6
REUBEN	\$13.0
Delicious Entrees CHICKEN CUTLET CORDON BLEU	\$13.6
Breakfast On the Side 1 EGG	\$1.6
Sandwiches and Melts CHICKEN PARM MELT	\$13.6
House Made spreads Mashed avocado	\$2.0
Osaka Special Roll	¢7.0
Sandwiches & Samp; Wra	\$7.6 D J
EGG AND CHEESE	\$7.6
Super Mini Breakfast	

1 SLICE BACON

Parcakes Are Delicious black and white bettys	\$10.0
Groovy Starters & Sides BRULEED BACON	\$4.6
The Food Network!	
5B'S	\$13.0
Hungry Man Cream Chipped Beef	\$10.0
Scrambl':z Favorite	А
BISCUIT SCRAMBLE	\$10.6
Super Foods	
AVOCADO TOAST	\$13.0
Leaves And Bowls	
CLASSIC CAESAR	\$7.0
Hearty Breakfast - Breal Sandwiches	kfast
VEGGIE OMELETTE	\$13.0
The Bistro Vegetarian Breakfast	\$4.0
French Toast And Waffle	\$4.0
Fresh From The Grill	

	ESTNE.
Kids – Hot Sides	
PEAS AND CARROTS	\$2.0
2 Egg Omelets	
EGG, CHEESE AND MEAT	\$9.6
Breakfast Sides Meats	
THIN-SLICED HAM	\$4.0
Breakfast Sides More	
SD BISCUIT (1) SAUSAGE GRAVY	\$5.0
Baby Kids Sides	
MASHED BANANA	\$1.6
Restaurant Category	
VEGAN	
Appetizers	
BONELESS BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$12.0
FRIED PICKLES	\$10.0
Snacks	
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$10.0
INFERNO BURGER	\$16.0
Soft drinks	
KID'S CHOCOLATE MILK	\$2.6
JUICE	\$2.6
Pancakes	

BETTYS

\$13.0 **CINNAMON BUN FRENCH TOAST**

PANCAKE FRIES	\$8.0
Kid's Menü	
KID'S TOTS	\$3.6
KID'S SODA	\$2.6
Beverages	
UNSWEETENED ICED TEA	\$3.0
REGULAR CHOCOLATE MILK	\$4.0
Lunch / Dinner	
MISS MARY MAC 'N ' CHEESE	\$8.0
QUESADINNI	\$8.0
Omelets and Scrambles	
GEORGE THE GREEK	\$12.0
SOUTHWEST SMOKY CHICKEN	\$13.0
Grilled Cheese	
MAGILL	\$8.6
RICHEY	\$12.6
Lunch Dinner	
BIG PB&J	\$8.0
BIG TOASTER	\$8.0
Hash Browns and Sides	
HASH BROWNS	\$2.6
SCRAMBLED EGGS	\$5.6
Side Orders	
PORK ROLL	\$4.0



SCRAPPLE	\$4.0
TURKEY BACON	\$4.0

Uncategorized

REGULAR MILK	\$3.0
TURKEY BLT CLUB	\$14.6
BLACK BEANS	\$1.6

Specials

FRUITY PEBBLE BETTYS	\$11.0
APPLE CIDER DONUT STUFFED FRENCH TOAST	\$13.5
ULTIMATE APPLE GRILLED CHEESE	\$12.6
PICKLE POPPER BURGER	\$16.0

Entrees

BUFFALO CHICKEN MAC CHEESE	\$17.0
GLUTEN FREE COCO POP	\$16.0
MAC AND CHEESE ENTREE	\$13.0
SD WHITE MAC AND CHEESE	\$5.0

These types of dishes are being served

NOODLES	\$8.0
ICE CREAM	
PANINI	
BURGER	

Salads

PEAR ARUGULA SALAD	\$10.6
BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD	\$9.0
CLASSIC COBB	\$9.0

FOGHORN COUNTRY CHICKEN SALAD	\$9.0
SPINACH SALAD	\$8.6
Breakfast	
2+2+2	\$10.6
CHOCOLATE CHIP BETTY DOTS	\$5.6
SWEET BETTY DOTS	\$6.0
1+1+1	\$7.0
BREAKFAST SLIDERS	\$11.0
Burgers	
BACON RANCH	\$7.6
COWBOY BURGER	\$16.0
MAC DADDY GRILLED CHEESE BURGER	\$17.0
POP BURGER JR	\$8.0
PUB BURGER	\$16.0
VEGGIE BURGER	\$13.0
DELUXE BURGER	\$14.0
Side dishes	
SD AVOCADO	\$2.0

Pizz	SD SAUSAGE GRAVY	\$3.0
	ONION RINGS	\$10.0
SWEET PO	TATO FRIES	\$6.6
CHEESE NI	BBLES	\$1.6
MASHED PO	OTATOES	\$3.0
PICKLES		

Bettys

BANANAS FOSTER BETTYS	\$10.6



BETTY TACOS	\$12.0
CANNOLI BETTYS	\$11.0
COOKIE COOKIE BETTYS	\$11.0
GLUTEN FREE BETTYS	\$9.6
2 BETTYS	\$6.0
SINGLE BETTY	\$2.6

Dishes are prepared with

	BACON	\$4.0
	SAUSAGE	\$4.0
	BUTTER	
TOFU		
SPINAT		
MUSHROOM	NS	
CHEESE		
FRUIT		

Sandwiches

	AVOCADO TOAST EGG SANDWICH	\$11.6
	BIG BLT CLUB	\$12.0
	CHEESESTEAK	\$13.6
VEGETARI, CHEESEST		\$14.6
CALVERT		\$15.0
CHICKEN (CHICKEN COCOPOP	\$15.0
HAM AND	CHEESE	\$8.0
TURKEY C	HEESE	\$8.0
GRILLED C	HEESE SANDWICH	
PHILLY CH	EESESTEAK	





The Pop Shop

1 S Main St Medford, NJ 08055-2413, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours: Monday 10:00-19:00 Tuesday 10:00-19:00 Wednesday 10:00-19:00 Thursday 10:00-19:00 Friday 10:00-19:00 Saturday 09:00-19:00